2025 College Panhellenic Academy

Friday, Jan. 24
2-3:15 p.m.

3:30-4:45 p.m.
5-6:15 p.m.

6:30-7:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.- 10:15 p.m.

rday, Jan. 2
9-10:30 a.m.

10:45-11:45 a.m.
12-2 p.m.
2:15-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:15 p.m.
4:15-5:45 p.m.
6-7:30 p.m.

7:30-8 p.m.

8-9 p.m.

- ACADEMY .

est. 2015

College Panhellenic Officer Schedule

Academy Kickoff & NPC Update

Setting the Tone (Breakouts by Campus Size)
Officer Track Session #1

The Sorority Life Dinner

What Would Your Panhellenic Do? — Activity

Happy Birthday Academy!

Officer Track Session #2

Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout Session
Lunch with Speaker

Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout Session
Break

Officer Track Session #3

Affiliation Dinner

Wrap Up

Trivia

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Various

Various

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Various

Various

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Various

Various

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B



