

2025 College Panhellenic Academy College Panhellenic Officer Schedule

<u>Friday. Jan. 24</u> 2-3:15 p.m.	Academy Kickoff & NPC Update	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
3:30-4:45 p.m.	Setting the Tone (Breakouts by Campus Size)	Various
5-6:15 p.m.	Officer Track Session #1	Various
6:30-7:30 p.m.	The Sorority Life Dinner	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
7:30-8:30 p.m.	What Would Your Panhellenic Do? – Activity	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
8:45 p.m 10:15 p.m.	Happy Birthday Academy!	Hendricks Ballroom A&B

<u>Saturday. Jan. 25</u> 9-10:30 a.m.	Officer Track Session #2	Various
10:45-11:45 a.m.	Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout Session	Various
12-2 p.m.	Lunch with Speaker	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
2:15-3:45 p.m.	Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout Session	Various
3:45-4:15 p.m.	Break	
4:15-5:45 p.m.	Officer Track Session #3	Various
6-7:30 p.m.	Affiliation Dinner	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
7:30-8 p.m.	Wrap Up	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
8-9 p.m.	Trivia	Hendricks Ballroom A&B

